Ebene 1 - Level 1

[N

Eingang Nord
Entrance North

Eingang Ost
Entrance East

Self Service Restaurants: 24.-26.10.2023

[®IEH Curie 09:00-18:00 Uhr -
IR Newton 10:00-18:00 Uhr -
I8 Lindbergh (Asia) 11:00-16:00 Uhr -
Snack Points & Bars:
= Snack Point, Halle/Hall 7 West 10:00-18:00 Uhr -
=i Snack Point Halle/Hall 9 Ost/East ~ 10:00-18:00 Uhr -
= Snackpoint Halle/Hall 10.1

Stidwest/South-West 10:00-18:00 Uhr -
=M Snack Point Passage 10/11 West 11:00-15:00 Uhr -
= Coffee meets juice 10:00-18:00 Uhr -
= Coffee meets juice

Passage 10/11 West
Indoor:
1l Coffee Bike

09:00-18:00 Uhr -

10:00-18:00 Uhr -

09:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.

09:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

Ebene 2 - Level 2

to 06:00 p.m.
to 06:00 p.m.
to 04:00 p.m.

to 06:00 p.m.
to 06:00 p.m.

to 06:00 p.m.
to 03:00 p.m.
to 06:00 p.m.

to 06:00 p.m.

to 06:00 p.m.

b R

Eingang Nord
Entrance North

Boulevard

Eingang Ost
Entrance East

é

27.10.2023

09:00-16:00 Uhr -
10:00-16:00 Uhr -
11:00-16:00 Uhr -

09:00 a.m. to 04:00 p.m.
10:00 a.m. to 04:00 p.m.
11:00 a.m. to 04:00 p.m.

10:00-16:00 Uhr -
10:00-16:00 Uhr -

10:00 a.m. to 04:00 p.m.
10:00 a.m. to 04:00 p.m.

10:00-16:00 Uhr -
11:00-15:00 Uhr
10:00-16:00 Uhr -

10:00 a.m. to 04:00 p.m.
- 11:00 a.m. to 03:00 p.m.
10:00 a.m. to 04:00 p.m.

09:00-16:00 Uhr - 09:00 a.m. to 04:00 p.m.

10:00-16:00 Uhr - 10:00 a.m. to 04:00 p.m.



